
Information

Description:EMN2/Supply of Welding
Glasses/Helmets
Bid invitation number:6300036048

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 21.06.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 21.06.2021 17:30:00
Created On: 31.05.2021 11:49:35

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 Days from receipt & acceptance of item. For Micro/ Small Enterprises, it is 45 Days.
3. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of UAM
on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their Bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN CODE for the items in the items in the Bid invitation
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification and other connected details in their Bid.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted Bids.

NOTE:-

1. In e-Bidding system – if you need any type of assistance, please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No.080-22963269/22963141 & Email-admin.srm@beml.co.in)
2. Please contact given below mail Ids for any type of technical clarification.

i)emnkgf@beml.co.in               ii)emh@beml.co.in



Information

Description:EMN2/Supply of Welding
Glasses/Helmets
Bid invitation number:6300036048

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 002412050505 CRYSTAL CLEAR FILTER
GLASSES.

 00:00:00 2,000  NO

Material Specification Text:
CRYSTAL CLEAR FILTER GLASSES FOR WELDING SHEILDS IN BUNDLES OF 25 NOSEACH. SIZE:107.95
X 82.55 X 2.9O MM(+/-0.2 MM) WITH A TOLERANCE OF 1 MM.( +/- ) IN LENGTH AND BREADTH.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

2 002412050605 DARK SCREEN COLOUR
GLASS  NO.11A.

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
DARK SCREEN GLASS GERMAN MAKE. SIZE: 107.95 MM X 82.55 MM X 3 MM THICK(3 1/4" X 4 1/4")
SHADE 11A CONFORMING TO DIN 4646 AND 4647SPECIFICATION FOR ADORING 400-CO2/MIG
WELDING.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

3 002412050755 WELDING DARKENING
GLASS SHADE NO:14

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
DIN-14 STD COLOR FILTER WELDING GLASS.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

4 002419080095 FIBER MAKE WELDING
HAND SHIELD

 00:00:00 25  NO

Material Specification Text:
WELDERS HAND SHIELD BLACK MOULDED FIBER, SHOULD BE STRONG AND NON-HYDROSCOPIC.



Information

Description:EMN2/Supply of Welding
Glasses/Helmets
Bid invitation number:6300036048

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

THE DESIGN SHOULD GIVE ADEQUATE PROTECTION DURING WELDING& CUTTING TO THE EYES,
EARS, FACE, WRIST, NECK AND PART  TOP OFTHE HEAD OF THE USER WITH COMFORTABLE
BALANCE GRIP HANDLE AND PROVISIONTO FIX THE FILTER GLASS OF THE SIZE:110 X 85 MM AND
PROTECTION WHITEGLASS IN THE SHIELD WINDOW BY A SPRING PLATE.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 002419080135 WELDING HELMET  00:00:00 25  NO

Material Specification Text:
HEAD GEAR WELDING SHIELD (HEAT RESISTANT) WITH FLIP UP LENSE NO:13A ANDTILTING AREA
REQUIRED AN ADDITIONAL SPRING WASHER TO AVOID FREQUENTLOOSE.  BRAND:UNICARE/3M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR


